
PCH2C05 PCH2C07 PCH2C06 PCH2C08
THEORETICALPHYSICAL ORGANIC POLYMER
CHEMISTRY-IICHEMISTRY-ICHEMISTRY-II TECHNIQUES

1 KVAYMPC001 ANFIYA NOURIN M 4.8 5 4.9 4.5
2 KVAYMPC002 FATHIMA ANSHIDHA.PS 4.6 4.8 4.8 4.6
3 KVAYMPC003 FEHMIJA ROSHNI TT 4.8 4.7 4.9 4.4
4 KVAYMPC004 JAFNA AP 4.4 4.8 4.7 4.7
5 KVAYMPC005 JAHANA SHIRIN MT 5 5 4.8 5
6 KVAYMPC006 MUFEEDA M 5 5 5 4.7
7 KVAYMPC007 MURSHIDHA k 4.2 4.5 4.7 4.3
8 KVAYMPC008 RANIYA KN 4.7 5 4.8 4.7
9 KVAYMPC009 RINCI. M 3.5 3.8 3.8 3.6
10 KVAYMPC010 RUSDA K 4.9 4.8 4.8 4.5
11 KVAYMPC011 SALIHATH SUROORA KP 4.7 4.9 4.7 4.9
12 KVAYMPC012 SHAMEEMA NASRIN 4.9 4.6 4.9 4.7
13 KVAYMPC013 SHIFA C 4.6 4.6 4.4 4.5
14 KVAYMPC014 SHIFANA THASNI TT 4.3 4.7 3.5 4.4
15 KVAYMPC015 SREELAKSHMI C 4.9 4.6 4.9 4.6
16 KVAYMPC016 SUHANA SHERIN VP 4.9 5 4.9 5
17 KVAYMPC017 BALIH A 5 4.6 4.8 4.2
18 KVAYMPC018 RAHAMDIL FILDAN M P 3.3 3.4 2.6 3.3
19 KVAYMPC019 JOUHARA THESNI 3.6 4 4.3 3.8
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PCH1C01&PCH2L04PCH1C02&PCH2L05 PCH1C03&PCH2L06
INORGANIC ORGANIC PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY-I &II CHEMISTRY-I &II CHEMISTRY-I &II

1 KVAYMPC001 ANFIYA NOURIN M 5 5 5
2 KVAYMPC002 FATHIMA ANSHIDHA.PS 4.8 4.8 4.8
3 KVAYMPC003 FEHMIJA ROSHNI TT 5 5 5
4 KVAYMPC004 JAFNA AP 5 5 5
5 KVAYMPC005 JAHANA SHIRIN MT 5 5 5
6 KVAYMPC006 MUFEEDA M 5 5 5
7 KVAYMPC007 MURSHIDHA k 4.8 4.8 4.8
8 KVAYMPC008 RANIYA KN 5 5 5
9 KVAYMPC009 RINCI. M 4.6 4.6 4.6
10 KVAYMPC010 RUSDA K 5 5 5
11 KVAYMPC011 SALIHATH SUROORA KP 5 5 5
12 KVAYMPC012 SHAMEEMA NASRIN 5 5 5
13 KVAYMPC013 SHIFA C 4.6 4.6 4.6
14 KVAYMPC014 SHIFANA THASNI TT 4.8 4.8 4.8
15 KVAYMPC015 SREELAKSHMI C 5 5 5
16 KVAYMPC016 SUHANA SHERIN VP 5 5 5
17 KVAYMPC017 BALIH A 5 5 5
18 KVAYMPC018 RAHAMDIL FILDAN M P 4.2 4.2 4.2
19 KVAYMPC019 JOUHARA THESNI 4.4 4.4 4.4
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